General Description
The MAX8753 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assembled
and tested surface-mount circuit board that generates
the voltages required for active-matrix, thin-film transis-
tor (TFT) liquid-crystal displays (LCDs). The EV kit con-
tains a pulse-width-modulated (PWM) step-up switch-
ing regulator (VMAIN), positive and negative charge-
pump regulators (OUTP and OUTN) for the TFT gate

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE IC PACKAGE
MAX8753EVKIT 0°C to +70°C 28 TQFN (5mm x 5mm)
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C3 2
10µF ±20%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608X5R0J106M
C2, C4–C7,
C15–C18
9
0.1µF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608X7R1H104K
Taiyo Yuden UMK107BJ104KA
C8, C9 2
1µF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitors (1206)
Murata GRM31MR71H105KA
C10 1
0.22µF ±10%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
TDK C1608X7R1C224K
C11 1
1000pF ±10%, 100V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
TDK C1608X7R2A102K
C12 1
10µF ±20%, 16V X5R ceramic
capacitor (1210)
Taiyo Yuden EMK325BJ106KD
C13 0 N ot i nstal l ed , cer am i c cap aci tor  ( 1210)
C14 1
470pF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
TDK C1608X7R1H471K
D1 1
1A, 30V Schottky diode (S-flat)
Toshiba CRS02
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION